13
AIR COOLED
Art. Nr.  Descr.      Qt. Stock
        class
415P09C104N  TIGSTAR PRO 9 4M  110A 95A 0,5-1,6 25 mm (small) 1 DFW
415P09C108N  TIGSTAR PRO 9 8M  110A 95A 0,5-1,6 25 mm (small) 1 MTO
405P09V104N  TIGSTAR PRO 9 V 4M  110A 95A 0,5-1,6 25 mm (small) 1  DFW
415P17C104N  TIGSTAR PRO 17 4M  140A 125A 0,5-2,4 25 mm (small) 1  DFW
415P17C114N TIGSTAR PRO 17 4M  140A 125A 0,5-2,4 35 mm (big) 1 DFW
415P17C108N  TIGSTAR PRO 17 8M  140A 125A 0,5-2,4 25 mm (small) 1  DFW
405P17V104N  TIGSTAR PRO 17 V 4M  140A 125A 0,5-2,4 25 mm (small) 1  DFW
405P17V114N TIGSTAR PRO 17 V 4M  140A 125A 0,5-2,4 35 mm (big) 1 DFW
415P26C104N  TIGSTAR PRO 26 4M  180A 150A 0,5-4,0 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
415P26C108N  TIGSTAR PRO 26 8M  180A 150A 0,5-4,0 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
405P26V104N  TIGSTAR PRO 26 V 4M  180A 150A 0,5-4,0 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
WATER COOLED
Art. Nr.  Descr.      Qt. Stock
        class
415P20C104N  TIGSTAR PRO 20 4M  250A 220A 0,5-3,2 35 mm (big) 1 DFW
415P20C108N  TIGSTAR PRO 20 8M  250A 220A 0,5-3,2 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
415P18C104N  TIGSTAR PRO 18 4M  320A 240A 0,5-4,0 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
415P18C108N  TIGSTAR PRO 18 8M  320A 240A 0,5-4,0 35 mm (big) 1  DFW
TIGSTAR PRO
The new generation of GCE TIG Brenner with extraordinary technical characteristics at a very good PRICE! They’re provided with a
very slim and ergonomic shank, a ball joint at the handle and an ultra soft leather protection for cable (n/a on V version) making
them fully handy. Available in two variants: Air cooled and water cooled. The spare parts are fully compatible with standard
market Brenner.
V version (with knob valve)
Ball joint at the handle
improving the handling
Very flexible
MAXIMUM EASY USE!
All TIGSTAR Brenner are delivered
complete with connection.
The gas connections included in the box
are for all possible needs (1/4 or 3/8 or
quick)
THE ONLY ONES WITH LEATHER CLAD CABLE!
The first 75cm of torch cable nearest to operator are clad in soft leather (n/a on Brenner with
knob control valve).
This gives great flexibilty of movement and very good protection against spatter.
Leather protection
Handle very slim and ergonomic
VERY HIGH RELIABILITY, VERY GOOD PRICE!
FEATURES
• Optimum cooling (Air or Water)
• Very slim and ergonomic handle.
• Ball joint at the handle improving the handling
• Standard trigger version or knob version (model V)
• Plug TIG included (G1/4 - G3/8 - quick connection)
• Soft leather cover for cable (n/a on V version)
• Provided with a spare parts set
(ceramic nozzle, collet body, collet, back cup long)
EN 60974-7